Spring 2025 Final Exam Schedule | April 28 - 30

ﬁ\ Samford University.

L Beeson Divinity School

Exam Date Time
4/28/2025 8am-10am
4/28/2025/8am-10am
4/28/2025 8am-10am
4/28/2025 8am-10am

4/28/2025/10:30am-12:30pm
4/28/2025/10:30am-12:30pm
4/28/2025/10:30am-12:30pm
4/28/2025/10:30am-12:30pm
4/28/2025|1pm-3pm
4/28/2025 1pm-3pm
4/28/2025|1pm-3pm
4/28/2025 1pm-3pm
4/28/2025|1pm-3pm
4/28/2025 1pm-3pm

Exam Date Time
4/29/2025 8am-10am
4/29/2025/8am-10am
4/29/2025 8am-10am
4/29/2025/8am-10am
4/29/2025 8am-10am

4/29/2025/10:30am-12:30pm
4/29/2025/10:30am-12:30pm
4/29/202510:30am-12:30pm
4/29/2025/10:30am-12:30pm
4/29/2025/10:30am-12:30pm
4/29/2025/10:30am-12:30pm
4/29/2025 1pm-3pm
4/29/2025|1pm-3pm
4/29/2025 1pm-3pm
4/29/2025|1pm-3pm

Exam Date Time
4/30/2025/10:30am-12:30pm
4/30/2025/10:30am-12:30pm
4/30/2025/10:30am-12:30pm

Last updated 11/22/24

Monday April 28
Course # Sct Course Title

DVBF521
DVHD602
DVNT511
DVPR602

DVBF503

DVHD606
DVHD721
DVNT731

DVMS500
DVNT512
DVNT721
DVOT731
DVCO575
DVTH701

1
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1 /Introduction to Christian Missions
2 Greek Syntax and Translation

1 Christology of the New Testament
1 Exegesis of Ecclesiastes

1/ Mental Health and the Church

1

Teaching the Scriptures

Later Modern H & D

Intro to New Testament Greek
Preaching Practicum

New Testament Theology
Ecclesiology and Worship

Life &Thought \ Bonhoeffer & Barth
Exegesis of Hebrews

Faith & Vocation

Tuesday April 29
Course # Sct Course Title

DVET701

DVHD501
DVHD502
DVOT512
DVPM701

DVBF503
DVEV500
DVHD602
DVNT512
DVPM721
DVPR602

DVEV521
DVOT721
DVSF501
DVML702

1
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1

Doctrine and Ethics
Patristic H and D

Medieval & Reformation H and D
Hebrew Syntax and Translation
Pastoral Care and Counseling

New Testament Theology
Evangelism and Church Planting
Later ModernH & D

Greek Syntax and Translation
Sexuality and Pastoral Care
Preaching Practicum
Augustinian Apologetics
Exposition of Joshua

1/Spiritual Formation

1 Supervised Ministry Practicum Il

Wednesday April 30
Course # Sct Course Title

DVBF502
DVHD502
DVHD605

1/0ld Testament Theology
2|Medieval and Reformation H & D

1

Pastoral Theology

Faculty
Hardy
Leveille
Todd
Calvert

Thielman
Hicks
DeVine
Park

Tennent
Park
Padilla
Kirk
Higgins
Fuller

Faculty
DeVine
Laing
Linebaugh
Gignilliat
Bals
Thielman
Chatraw
George
Padilla
Bals
Webster

Chatraw
Hardy
Sterling
Parks

Faculty
Kirk
Bray
Webster

Room
S101
S001
N202
S301

N202
5101
N205
N203

GC

N203
N202
5001
S013
S003

Room
S001
N203
N101
5101
N202

N101
S101
5001
S013
N202
S301

N205
N202
N203
GC

Room
N203
N202
S101
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